
22-Jul-25

Surname Name

Certificate 

Expiry Date Address1 Address2 Address3 PostCode Tel Mob

Abdilla Adrian 03-Aug-26 adrian.abdilla7@gmail.com 99920716

Abela Alexia 27-Jan-31 67, Beryl Court Triq Bubaqra Zurrieq 99829992

Abela Andrew 23-Feb-34 abela.andrew1@gmail.com 79980519

Abela Christopher 16-Apr-28 christopher.abela@falzongroup.com 79003363

Abela Kyle 20-Jan-31 kyle.abela30@gmail.com 79943853

Abela Nicholas 03-Aug-26 abela.nick@gmail.com 99217755

Agius Ishmael 08-Feb-27 iagius@aiesltd.com 79887194

Agius Joseph 20-Jan-31 149

Triq il-

Kandlora Zebbug 79839789

Agius Karl 27-Jan-31 17 Casa Ficus

Dr. Canataci 

Street Zejtun 79067974

Agius Tiziana 29-Apr-32 tiziana@adi.com.mt 99058310

Alosio Johan 21-Jul-35 ja@eclce.com 99868828

Aquilina Nicholas 29-Apr-32 nich.aquilina@gmail.com 79221687

Attard Anthony 27-Jan-31 Jomar/2

W.Camilleri 

Street

Vistoria, 

Gozo 79604246

Attard Giuseppe 15-Mar-33 jla@onvol.net 99424174

Azzopardi John 29-Apr-32 jmazzopardi@hotmail.com 99223333

Azzopardi Mark 15-Mar-33 mark@workingtown.com 79380959

Baldacchino James 23-Feb-34 jms.baldacchino@gmail.com 99209609

Baldacchino Paul 27-Jan-31 459, Bugeja Institute

St. Joseph 

High Road Santa Venera 79466788

Bartolo Marouska 08-Feb-27 marouska@gmail.com 79832710

Bonello Ian 27-Jan-31 Winchimes

Triq N. 

Baldacchino Siggiewi 79456007

Bonello Laura 24-Aug-30 laurabonello.consult@gmail.com 79050308

Bonello Sean 29-Apr-32 bonellosean@gmail.com 79335383

Bonnici Hector 21-Jul-35 hectorbonnici@gmail.com 77322329

Bonnici Maria 06-Nov-34 mariamicallef18@gmail.com 79438542
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Borg Albert Paul 15-Mar-33 albertpaulborg@yahoo.com 79093610

Borg Brian Paul 08-Apr-26 brianpaul.borg@farsons.com 99200220

Borg Christopher 17-Jul-29 christopher.e.borg@enemalta.com.mt 79664729

Borg Clyde 23-Feb-34 clydeborg1998@gmail.com 99508589

Borg Graziella 06-Nov-34 grazbonnici@gmail.com 79069301

Borg Joshua 20-Jan-31 51, Harruba

Triq il-Mithna 

il-Qadima Mellieha 79328586

Borg Mark 27-Jan-31 5 Triq id-Dahar Mgarr, Malta 99200365

Borg Miguel 20-Jan-31 8 Michigan

Triq il-

Battaljun San Gwann 99371908

Borg Myatt Rudolph 01-Aug-27 rbm@rudolphborgmyatt.com 99827203

Brincat Nicholas 21-Jul-35 nikibrincat@gmail.com 79710421

Brincat 

Dimech Andrea 29-Apr-32 akbrincat@gmail.com 79312236

Busuttil Antoine 21-Dec-28 antoinebusuttil@yahoo.com 79696410

Cachia Stephanie 20-Jan-31 Apartment 7, Santorini Court

Triq San 

Mark

Birguma, 

Naxxar 79947167

Calleja Mark 21-Dec-28 mrkcalleja@gmail.com 79391232

Calleja 

Stafrace Darryl 24-Aug-30 callejastafrace@gmail.com 79400642

Callus

Mark 

Anthony 08-Feb-27 markanthonycallus@gmail.com 99292931

Callus Ryan 20-Jan-31 Adriatic, 3306

  Triq Blat il-

Qamar Siggiewi 99467936

Camenzuli Charmak 24-Aug-30 charmak.camenzuli@wsc.com.mt 79676743

Camenzuli Luke 23-Feb-34 camenzuliluke@gmail.com 79461990

Camilleri Alexandra 08-Feb-27 alexandra.a.camilleri@gov.mt 79263374

Camilleri Clarence 06-Nov-34 clarence.camilleri@gmail.com 99451504

Camilleri Delwyn 23-Feb-34 del.camilleri@gmail.com 79991429



Camilleri Ian 27-Jan-31 camilleri.i@gmail.com

1B, Dahlet il-

Gibjun San Pawl 79424267

Camilleri Stephen 01-Aug-27 stephen.c.camilleri@gov.mt 99427273

Cann Ryan 27-Jan-31 Belvedere

Triq Gwanni 

Pawlu II Burmarrad 99270133

Caruana Jason 01-Aug-27 jason.caruanac@gmail.com 77270069

Cauchi

Matthew 

Allen 23-Feb-34 mattcau2018@gmail.com 79324179

Cauchi Ryan 20-Jan-31 Skylark

Triq San 

Anton Abbati Mosta MST 3103 79910790

Chetcuti Jean Claude 20-Jan-31 Tides No 11

Trunciera 

Street Qawra SPB 1642 99010808

Chetcuti Roger 06-Nov-34 rchetcuti@bse-consultants.com 99227198

Ciantar Romina 01-Aug-27 romina.ciantar@gov.mt 99939938

Cilia Mark 04-Aug-26 markcilia92@gmail.com 99029600

Cordina Christian 23-Feb-34 cristian.cordina@gmail.com 99553676

Cuschieri Joseph 21-Jul-35 jcuschieri@camilleriandcuschieri.com 79058752

Cuschieri Mark 03-Aug-26 cuschieri.mark@gmail.com 79300996

Cutajar Aaron 08-Apr-26 cutajar.aaron@gmail.com 99245891

Cutajar Abigail 26-Sep-25 abicutajar@gmail.com 79696218

Cutajar Charise 06-Nov-34 charisecutajar@gmail.com

Cutajar Jonathan A 20-Jan-31 16

Triq  Ghaxqet 

il-Ghajn  Marsascala 99405849

Debono Ryan 31-May-32 ryan@ensure.com.mt 79020826

Degabriele Joseph 29-Apr-32 joseph.degabriele@westin.com 79708927

Demicoli David 06-Nov-34 daviddemicoli@hotmail.com 79452576

Desira Adrian 29-Apr-32 adriandesira@hotmail.com 79734718

Desira Kieran 06-Nov-34 kierandesira1998@gmail.com 79807749

Dimech Steve 27-Jan-31 steve.dimech@wsc.com.mt 79939366



Ellul Vincenti Julian 27-Jan-31 il-Bejta

Mons. 

Debono 

Street Kappara 79250006

Ellul Vincenti Rebecca 27-Jan-31 Il-Bejta

Mons. 

Debono 

Street Kappara 79250005

Falzon Mario 15-Dec-25 mario.falzon257@gmail.com 99432316

Farrugia Julia 06-Nov-34 juliafarrugia02@gmail.com

Farrugia Philip 16-Apr-28 philip.farrugia12@gmail.com 79314587

Fenech Anthea 17-Jul-29 afenech@tfork.com 79955885

Fenech Carl 20-Jan-31 13, Grognet Court 3, Flat 4

Triq L-

Awrora Mosta 79091770

Fenech Oliver 15-Dec-25 oliver.fenech@ptmatic.com.mt 99772070

Fenech Paul 27-Jan-31 45, Loredana Court, Apt 8

Giuseppe Cali 

Street Ta' Xbiex 79538101

Fonk Kenneth 21-Jul-35 kenfonk@gmail.com 79539735

Formosa Justin 23-Feb-34 formosajus52@gmail.com 99060552

Frendo Robert 08-Apr-26 rfrendo@aqsmed.com 99429207

Galea Elton 15-Mar-33 elton.galea99@gmail.com 79809780

Gatt Damien 08-Apr-26 damiengatt@gmail.com 99268421

Gatt Isaac Jordan 15-Mar-33 gattisaac98@gmail.com 99055626

Gatt Nathan 23-Feb-34 gatt.natt@gmail.com 99284410

Gauci Thomas 21-Dec-28 tgauci@medservenergy.com 99012504

Genovese Sebastiano 16-Apr-28 sgenovese@mts.com.mt 99510179

Gingell Edward 26-Sep-25 gingelledward@gmail.com 79299222

Gonzalez-

Ruiz Virginia 23-Feb-34 virginia.gonzalez-ruiz@st.com 99667162

Grech  Jamie 29-Apr-32 jamiegrech97@gmail.com 79321679

Grech Anne-Marie 08-Feb-27 anne-marie.b.grech@gov.mt 99805632

Grima James 08-Apr-26 jamesgrima7@gmail.com 99322391

Grima Joseph 27-Jan-31 122, Latnija Triq il-Forga Naxxar 99460746

Harris William 15-Dec-25 william.harris@qpml.com 99359911

Lewis Ettiene 17-Jul-29 ettiene.lewis@enemalta.com.mt 79620707



Lillis Johnny 29-Apr-32 johnny@energyforgood.eu 79298254

Magro Bernice 20-Jan-31 Ray's Flat 4 Triq L-Pisani Kalkara 99486847

Mallia Jeanice 29-Apr-32 jeanicemallia@gmail.com 79014170

Manicolo Andre 24-Aug-30 andre.manicolo@gmail.com 99468565

Martinelli Jonathan 16-Apr-28 jonathan.martinelli.13@gmail.com 99045016

Mercieca Marlon 20-Jan-31 marlon.mercieca@wsc.com.mt

Micallef Anne Marie 24-Aug-30 annemariezammit0@gmail.com 79840840

Micallef Bernard 23-Feb-34 bernard.micallef@wsc.com.mt 79060693

Micallef Charles 15-Dec-25 cmicallef@tfork.com 79316418

Mifsud Darren 06-Nov-34 darren.d.mifsud@gmail.com 99235376

Mifsud Geraldine 17-Jul-29 geraldine.mifsud@enemalta.com.mt 79073670

Mizzi Andre 23-Feb-34 andremizzi194@gmail.com 79228798

Muscat Carmel 26-Sep-25 charlesmuscat48@gmail.com 99250088

Muscat David 17-Jul-29 davmuscat@gmail.com 79061770

Muscat Godfrey 23-Feb-34 muscatgodfrey@gmail.com 99111177

Muscat Naomi 06-Nov-34 muscat.naomi.19@gmail.com 99058291

Navarra Andrea 23-Feb-34 anavarra@tfork.com 79214987

Parnis Owen 21-Dec-28 engineering@proenergy.com.mt 79500093

Pearsall Martin 27-Jan-31 12

Vjal it-

Trasfigurazzj

oni Lija 79061061

Peresso Jean Pierre 27-Jan-31 Warda Mistika Triq Zghawri

Munxar, 

Gozo 79620808

Pizzuto Martin 08-Apr-26 martincpizzuto@elekonsultlimited.com 99490194

Portelli George 08-Apr-26 georpor@onvol.net 79009836

Psaila Noel 15-Dec-25 psailanoel@gmail.com 79970102

Pulis Angela 03-Aug-26 elma481@hotmail.co.uk 79702189

Refalo Paul 15-Dec-25 paul@refalo.eu 79603484

Refalo Robert 26-Sep-25 robert.refalo@gmail.com 99465171

Ruta Antonio 15-Dec-25 antonio.ruta72@gmail.com 79218499

Sacco Christopher 15-Mar-33 chris.sacco@altern.mt 79929406

Saiba Jonathan 03-Aug-26 jonathansaliba91@gmail.com 99562545



Said Ann-Marie 24-Aug-30 annmariesaid94@gmail.com 79935981

Saliba Noella 27-Jan-31 45, Sunway Lagoon

Triq Nerik 

Bonnici Bahrija 99491413

Sammut Julia 20-Jan-31 137, Shamrock

J. Quintinus 

Street Qawra 99457741

Sammut Mario 26-Sep-25 msam0019@gmail.com 79289301

Sammut Matthew 29-Apr-32 matthew.sammut.95@gmail.com 79311995

Sant Andrew 23-Feb-34 andrew280201@gmail.com 79280201

Scerri Edward 15-Dec-25 duez043@gmail.com 79828586

Schembri Diane 21-Jul-35 diane.schembri@altern.com.mt 79491372

Schembri Jake 16-Apr-28 jake.schembri@methode-eur.com 99292801

Schembri Maurizio 08-Apr-26 schembrimaurizio@gmail.com 79909856

Sciberras Christian 23-Feb-34 chris.s_98@hotmail.com 99044513

Scicluna Kris 15-Mar-33 kris@kscenergy.com 79868731

Shamala Omar 20-Jan-31 Flat 1, Eagle Flats

Triq C. De 

Brockdorff Msida 99221390

Sharman Angus 17-Jul-29 asharman@ebcon.com.mt 79279105

Spiteri Clinton John 29-Apr-32 spiteri.engineers@gmail.com 99714185

Spiteri Etienne 16-Apr-28 buddy.etienne@gmail.com 99461378

Spiteri Kurt 23-Feb-34 kurt.spiteri@wsc.com.mt 79284295

Spiteri Matthew 21-Jul-35 matthew.spiteri@altern.com.mt 79617186

Spiteri 

Staines Patrick 21-Jul-35 pstaines@live.com 99472846

Stafrace Ian 17-Jul-29 ian.stafrace@enemalta.com.mt 79734242

Tabone Brian 24-Aug-30 ing. briantabone@yahoo.co.uk 99891605

Taliana Lorna 29-Apr-32 lorna.taliana@gov.mt 22292567

Tanti Alex 27-Jan-31 tantiiaalex@gmail.com

57, G.M. 

Callus Street Zurrieq 79241096

Tanti Charmaine 20-Jan-31 charmaine.tanti@wsc.com.mt 99058218

Toledo Roger 26-Sep-25 rtoledo@mts.com.mt 99248588

Tranter Alex 27-Jan-31 43 Triq it-Terz Swieqi 79493998

Vagnoli Manuele 17-Jul-29 mvagnoli@tfork.com 99369449

Valentine Wayne Lee 23-Feb-34 wayne.l.valentine@gmail.com 79470618



Vassallo Nicole 29-Apr-32 nicolevassallo11@gmail.com 79957432

Vassallo Owen 21-Jul-35 ovassallo@camilleriandcuschieri.com 79275626

Vassallo Paul 21-Dec-28 paulvassallo04@gmail.com 79062878

Vella Peter 15-Dec-25 vellapp@gmail.com 79791003

Vella Roberta 08-Feb-27 robvanvella@gmail.com 79432478

Xiberras Adrian 29-Apr-32 adrian.xiberras@wsc.com.mt 79992830

Xuereb Aaron 06-Nov-34 xuerebaaron@gmail.com 79661504

Zammit Andrew 08-Feb-27 andzammit@yahoo.com 79296970

Zammit Joseph Paul 20-Jan-31 Rainbow/4

Triq L. 

Mifsud 

Tomasi Zabbar 99825069

Zammit Norman 17-Jul-29 norman.zammit@enemalta.com.mt 79790599

Zerafa Liana 27-Jan-31 liana@ipsum-engineering.com 99467273


